Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|Washinqton I

WA-500 - Seattle/King County CoC

Anita Vista TH/RRH CoC $388,006
Arbor House (New Ground Bothell) CoC $128,298
Auburn Family PSH CoC $60,820
Avalon Place CoC $59,125
Broadview Transitional Housing Program CoC $163,932
Cascade Women's Supportive Housing CoC $122,821
Coming Home CoC $516,330
DESC Bloomside CoC $250,010
DESC Clement Place Consolidated CoC $2,593,929
DESC Consolidated PSH Portfolio #1 CoC $4,973,604
DESC Consolidated PSH Portfolio #2 CoC $3,060,189
DESC Greenlake CoC $2,124,087
DV/SA Rapid Rehousing Program CoC $1,681,834
Family Village Redmond PSH for Families CoC $134,012
FQY - Francis Village Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $131,818
Hickman House Joint Component RRH/TH CoC $427,790
Home Safe Rapid Rehousing CoC $510,689
Kerner Scott House CoC $453,007
King County Consolidated Scattered Sites Supportive Housing CoC $9,534,461
King County Shelter Plus Care Program - SRA CoC $1,911,758
King County Shelter Plus Care Program - TRA CoC $10,778,287
Lyon Building CoC $629,245
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
Mi Casa

Multicultural IDD Integrated Support Team (MIDST) PSH
My Friend's Place TH/RRH

Noel House at Bakhita Gardens

Nyer Urness

Ozanam House Consolidated PSH
Patrick Place

PHG 7th and Cherry

Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults
Regional RRH for DV Consolidated
Ronald Commons

Rose of Lima House

Roy St Transitional Living & RRH Program
Salvation Army William Booth

Sandpoint Families Supportive Housing
Sandpoint Youth Group Homes

Scattered Site Leasing

Seattle Rapid Rehousing for Families Consolidated Project

Severson Program

St. Martin on Westlake

The Inn - Safe Haven

Thea Bowman Apartments
Valley Cities Landing

WA-500 CoC Planning

WA-500 Coordinated Entry
WA-500 Coordinated Entry - DV

WA-500 HMIS
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CoC
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Awarded Amount
$66,443

$812,193
$460,600
$275,223
$854,070
$531,986
$219,802
$280,403
$2,041,538
$5,017,590
$214,056
$127,790
$1,074,157
$259,981
$415,907
$339,124
$1,020,232
$2,257,248
$126,768
$209,038
$362,458
$219,316
$276,080
$1,500,000
$1,984,850
$279,374

$426,784

Page 2 of 9



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
WA-500 YHDP - Bridge Housing CoC $2,150,817
WA-500 YHDP - YET & Nav/Div Consolidated CoC $1,362,514
WA-500 YHDP Behavioral Health Crisis Response CoC $101,684
Williams Apartments CoC $821,577
YW CA Supportive Housing CoC $244,268
|WA-500 Total : $66,967,923|
WA-501 - Washington Balance of State CoC

(Lewis) Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults with Criminal Justice Involvement CoC $74,118
(WA0589Y0T012300)

(Pacific) Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults with Criminal Justice Involvement CoC $118,335
(WA0588Y0T012300)

22 North CoC $97,976
Arbor Manor CoC $79,997
Bateman House Project PY 24 CoC $420,248
Benton & Franklin Shelter Care Plus 2024 CoC $158,439
Bienestar - PSH CoC $108,455
Bremerton Housing Authority - TH-RRH CoC $521,704
Bright Futures Neighborhood CoC $297,332
CGHA Shelter Plus Care CoC $80,438
Clallam Families Rapid Re-Housing CoC $115,417
Cowlitz County Rapid Re-Housing CoC $163,262
Crossroads Permanent Solutions CoC $169,304
CYS Support Services Only CoC $102,837
Dorothy Place PSH CoC $189,682
Drexel House CoC $202,333
FSC DV RRH Expansion CoC $367,426
FSC Permanent Housing for Families with Children CoC $659,204
FSC Rapid Rehousing CoC $345,723
Futuros Birilliantes - PSH CoC $165,012
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CoC Name

Project Name
Grays Harbor Permanent Supportive Housing 2024

Home Again DV Bonus FY2024

Home Choices PY 24

HomeSafe

HopeSource Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion
HopeSource Permanent Supportive Housing Project
HopeSource Rapid Rehousing Project

HopeSource YHDP Chelan Douglas Supportive Services Only
HopeSource YHDP Chelan Douglas Transitional Housing
HopeSource YHDP RRH Replacement Project
HopeSource YHDP SSO Replacement Project
HopeSource YHDP TH Replacement Project

Housing and Transitional Services (HATS)

Housing for Domestic Violence Survivors

Housing Resource Center RRH Program

Lewis, Mason, and Thurston County Rapid Rehousing for Survivors
Martha's Place

Mason County Shelter Transitional Housing Program
New Hope RRH

Next Steps Grays Harbor FY 2024

NWYS TH-RRH Project

OK County Rapid Re-Housing

Our Ark RRH

Our Ark SSO

Outreach and Drop-In Services YHDP 2024

Outreach Services Replacement YHDP

Over 55 RRH Project
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CoC
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CoC
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CoC

Awarded Amount
$250,725

$289,810
$467,030
$72,489
$463,970
$70,730
$403,099
$111,511
$94,131
$214,723
$279,222
$151,587
$141,574
$899,638
$204,384
$1,286,105
$342,038
$99,668
$120,169
$164,908
$271,276
$87,744
$179,858
$115,602
$142,124
$105,784

$106,849
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Project Name
Pacific County Supportive Housing Collaborative

Pear Tree Place Il

Permanent Supportive Housing for the Severely Mentally Il

Quixote Village

Rapid Rehousing For Survivors of Violence Project
RISE Transitional Housing

Rod's House YHDP FY2024

Shelter Plus Care Tenant Based

Sisyphus Il Housing Project-Agape Unlimited CoC Program-PSH-Sponsor Base Rental

Assistance (PSH SRA)
Skagit Family Development

Skagit Housing Solutions

Sommerset

SSO - YA Support Services

SunBelt Apartments

Supportive Services for Unaccompanied Youth
The Next Step

Turning Point Rapid Re-Housing Program FY2024
Turning Point Rapid Rehousing Project

WA-501 CoC Planning Application FY 2024

Walla Walla YHDP

Washington State Rural Continuum of Care HMIS
Whatcom Community Leasing

Whatcom Rapid Rehousing

YES Mobile Services YHDP Renewal 2024
YHDP Coastal CAP RRH FY2024 Renewal
YHDP Commerce RRH Replacement

YHDP Commerce Whitman CAP SSO Replacement
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Program
CoC

CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC
CoC

CoC

Awarded Amount
$294,568

$61,416
$84,352
$77,868
$521,922
$156,616
$120,431
$2,343,817
$378,446
$74,793
$129,038
$70,908
$74,647
$186,587
$46,828
$403,139
$157,121
$448,082
$931,566
$114,253
$151,258
$702,479
$314,716
$89,099
$137,127
$415,048

$29,874
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State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
YHDP Round 2 Youth Lead CoC $190,800
YHDP Round 6 Youth Lead CoC $359,733
YHDP Serenity House SSO Replacement CoC $119,708
YHDP Skagit Joint Component Program CoC $251,436
YHDP Whatcom TH Application FY2021 CoC $195,397
YNHS HealthyHousing Consolidated CoC $163,258
YNHS Viceno Apartments PSH CoC $630,769
YNHS YHDP SSO Renewal FY2024 CoC $27,313
YNHS YHDP TH RRH FY 2024 CoC $199,447
Young Adult Rapid Rehousing CoC $146,303
Youth exceeding limitations (YELP) CoC $105,640
Youth Homelessness Demonstration Program RRH CoC $121,372
Youth Solutions SSO CoC $29,912
|WA-501 Total : $22,631,077|
WA-502 - Spokane City & County CoC

WA 0109 Catholic Charities SMS TH FY 2024 (WA0109UOT022316) CoC $67,755
WA 0126 VOA Alexandria's House FY 2024 (WA0126U0T022316) CoC $73,736
WA 0130 VOA Samaritan 05-06 FY 2024 (WA0130U0T022316) CoC $831,830
WA 0288 Catholic Charities RRH for Families FY 2024 (WA0288U0T022310) CoC $562,791
WA 0329 City of Spokane HMIS Project FY 2024 (UOT022308) CoC $208,239
WA 0330 SNAP Singles Homeless Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 CoC $288,718
(WA03300UOT022308)

WA 0331 SNAP RRH for Households without Children FY 2024 (WA0331U0T022308) CoC $303,220
WA 0353 YWCA RRH for DV Survivors for Households with Children FY 2024 CoC $409,269
(WA0353U0T022308)

WA 0373 Catholic Charities Homeless Families Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 CoC $262,601
(WA0373U0T022307)

WA 0374 Catholic Charities PSH Consolidation FY 2024 (WA0374UQ0T022307) CoC $238,589
WA 0418 Catholic Charities PSH Il FY 2024 (WA0418U0T022305) CoC $245,841
WA 0420 YWCA RRH for Survivors of DV FY 2024 (WA0420UOT022305) CoC $410,983
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CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
WA 0511 VOA PSH Scattered Sites FY 2024 (WA0511U0T022302) CoC $780,295
WA 0512 Catholic Charities PSH Support Rent FY 2024 (WA0512U0T022302) CoC $239,620

WA 0594 YWCA Coordinated Entry for DV Survivors FY2024 (WA0594UQT22300) CoC $137,689

WA 0595 City of Spokane UFA Costs FY 2024 (WA0595U0T022300) CoC $160,614

WA 0596 City of Spokane CoC Planning FY 2024 (WA0596UO0T022300) CoC $267,690

YHDP Host Homes Application FY2024 (WA0526U0T022301) CoC $81,426

YHDP SSO Application FY2024 (WA0527U0T022301 CoC $199,254

YHDP TH/RRH Application FY2024 (WA0525U0T022301) CoC $979,683
YHDP Youth CE Application FY2024 (WA0529 U0T022301) CoC $135,807

|WA-502 Total : $6,885,650|
WA-503 - Tacoma, Lakewood/Pierce County CoC

CoC Planning Project 2024 CoC $347,219
Collaborative Housing Expansion CoC $1,245,988
Discover Independence CoC $894,947
Elite Housing CoC $511,984
Hilltop Lofts CoC $296,168
Housing 4 Success CoC $402,282
Housing First CoC $845,430
Pierce County HMIS Project CoC $66,713
Safe Choices Expansion CoC $11,141

SCH Sponsor Based Rental Assistance CoC $298,617

|WA-503 Total : $4,920,489)|
WA-504 - Everett/Snohomish County CoC

Beachwood North CoC $47,309
CCS Everett Safe Streets Supportive Housing CoC $463,021

CCS Home Connection CoC $702,706
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State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CCS Homeless Families, Home at Last CoC $325,824
CCS Journey Home CoC $518,504
CCS Meadowdale CoC $298,007
CCS The Road Home CoC $466,794
CCS Veterans Permanent Housing CoC $158,518
Community Rapid Rehousing CoC $299,649
Coordinated Entry CoC $394,320
Coordinated Entry Expansion CoC $242,352
Domestic Violence Rapid Rehousing CoC $223,738
Domestic Violence Rapid Rehousing Non-CoC Expansion CoC $384,885
DV Joint Transitional Housing-Rapid Rehousing CoC $638,685
HMIS Lead CoC $224,349
HMIS Lead Expansion CoC $294,792
Long Term Leasing for the Chronically Homeless Disabled CoC $521,604
Long Term Leasing for the Disabled CoC $474,515
Monte Cristo CoC $90,785
Pathways Home (PSH) CoC $350,789
Shelter Plus Care #5 CoC $7,032,842
WA-504 CoC Planning Application FY2024 CoC $721,881
WA-504 UFA Costs Application FY2024 CoC $433,129
YHDP Snohomish Young Adult Housing CoC $952,957
YHDP Youth Engagement Team CoC $439,725
|WA-504 Total : $16,701,680|
WA-508 - Vancouver/Clark County CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY2024 CoC $67,680
Connections CoC $230,053
DV Bonus Renewal Project Application FY2024 CoC $141,438
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CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
HMIS Renewal Project Application FY2024 CoC $161,440
Impact NW Permanent Supportive Housing (Clark) CoC $255,696
Story Street CoC $916,099
Way Home Too 2024 CoC $405,898
|WA-508 Total : $2,178,304|
Washington Total : $120,285,123
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