# Fiscal Year 2024 Continuum of Care Competition Homeless Assistance Award Report

<u>State</u> <u>CoC Name</u>		
Project Name	<u>Program</u>	Awarded Amount
Washington		
WA-500 - Seattle/King County CoC		
Anita Vista TH/RRH	CoC	\$388,006
Arbor House (New Ground Bothell)	CoC	\$128,298
Auburn Family PSH	CoC	\$60,820
Avalon Place	CoC	\$59,125
Broadview Transitional Housing Program	CoC	\$163,932
Cascade Women's Supportive Housing	CoC	\$122,821
Coming Home	CoC	\$516,330
DESC Bloomside	CoC	\$250,010
DESC Clement Place Consolidated	CoC	\$2,593,929
DESC Consolidated PSH Portfolio #1	CoC	\$4,973,604
DESC Consolidated PSH Portfolio #2	CoC	\$3,060,189
DESC Greenlake	CoC	\$2,124,087
DV/SA Rapid Rehousing Program	CoC	\$1,681,834
Family Village Redmond PSH for Families	CoC	\$134,012
FOY - Francis Village Permanent Supportive Housing	CoC	\$131,818
Hickman House Joint Component RRH/TH	CoC	\$427,790
Home Safe Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$510,689
Kerner Scott House	CoC	\$453,007
King County Consolidated Scattered Sites Supportive Housing	CoC	\$9,534,461
King County Shelter Plus Care Program - SRA	CoC	\$1,911,758
King County Shelter Plus Care Program - TRA	CoC	\$10,778,287
Lyon Building	CoC	\$629,245

<u>Project Name</u> Mi Casa	<u>Program</u> CoC	Awarded Amount \$66,443
Multicultural IDD Integrated Support Team (MIDST) PSH	CoC	\$812,193
My Friend's Place TH/RRH	CoC	\$460,600
Noel House at Bakhita Gardens	CoC	\$275,223
Nyer Urness	CoC	\$854,070
Ozanam House Consolidated PSH	CoC	\$531,986
Patrick Place	CoC	\$219,802
PHG 7th and Cherry	CoC	\$280,403
Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults	CoC	\$2,041,538
Regional RRH for DV Consolidated	CoC	\$5,017,590
Ronald Commons	CoC	\$214,056
Rose of Lima House	CoC	\$127,790
Roy St Transitional Living & RRH Program	CoC	\$1,074,157
Salvation Army William Booth	CoC	\$259,981
Sandpoint Families Supportive Housing	CoC	\$415,907
Sandpoint Youth Group Homes	CoC	\$339,124
Scattered Site Leasing	CoC	\$1,020,232
Seattle Rapid Rehousing for Families Consolidated Project	CoC	\$2,257,248
Severson Program	CoC	\$126,768
St. Martin on Westlake	CoC	\$209,038
The Inn - Safe Haven	CoC	\$362,458
Thea Bowman Apartments	CoC	\$219,316
Valley Cities Landing	CoC	\$276,080
WA-500 CoC Planning	CoC	\$1,500,000
WA-500 Coordinated Entry	CoC	\$1,984,850
WA-500 Coordinated Entry - DV	CoC	\$279,374
WA-500 HMIS	CoC	\$426,784

Project Name	<u>Program</u>	Awarded Amount
WA-500 YHDP - Bridge Housing	CoC	\$2,150,817
WA-500 YHDP - YET & Nav/Div Consolidated	CoC	\$1,362,514
WA-500 YHDP Behavioral Health Crisis Response	CoC	\$101,684
Williams Apartments	CoC	\$821,577
YWCA Supportive Housing	CoC	\$244,268
WA-500 Total :		\$66,967,923
WA-501 - Washington Balance of State CoC		
(Lewis) Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults with Criminal Justice Involvement (WA0589Y0T012300)	CoC	\$74,118
(WA0505101012500) (Pacific) Rapid Rehousing for Young Adults with Criminal Justice Involvement (WA0588Y0T012300)	CoC	\$118,335
22 North	CoC	\$97,976
Arbor Manor	CoC	\$79,997
Bateman House Project PY 24	CoC	\$420,248
Benton & Franklin Shelter Care Plus 2024	CoC	\$158,439
Bienestar - PSH	CoC	\$108,455
Bremerton Housing Authority - TH-RRH	CoC	\$521,704
Bright Futures Neighborhood	CoC	\$297,332
CGHA Shelter Plus Care	CoC	\$80,438
Clallam Families Rapid Re-Housing	CoC	\$115,417
Cowlitz County Rapid Re-Housing	CoC	\$163,262
Crossroads Permanent Solutions	CoC	\$169,304
CYS Support Services Only	CoC	\$102,837
Dorothy Place PSH	CoC	\$189,682
Drexel House	CoC	\$202,333
FSC DV RRH Expansion	CoC	\$367,426
FSC Permanent Housing for Families with Children	CoC	\$659,204
FSC Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$345,723
Futuros Brilliantes - PSH	CoC	\$165,012

<u>Project Name</u> Grays Harbor Permanent Supportive Housing 2024	<u>Program</u> CoC	<u>Awarded Amount</u> \$250,725
Home Again DV Bonus FY2024	CoC	\$289,810
Home Choices PY 24	CoC	\$467,030
HomeSafe	CoC	\$72,489
HopeSource Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion	CoC	\$463,970
HopeSource Permanent Supportive Housing Project	CoC	\$70,730
HopeSource Rapid Rehousing Project	CoC	\$403,099
HopeSource YHDP Chelan Douglas Supportive Services Only	CoC	\$111,511
HopeSource YHDP Chelan Douglas Transitional Housing	CoC	\$94,131
HopeSource YHDP RRH Replacement Project	CoC	\$214,723
HopeSource YHDP SSO Replacement Project	CoC	\$279,222
HopeSource YHDP TH Replacement Project	CoC	\$151,587
Housing and Transitional Services (HATS)	CoC	\$141,574
Housing for Domestic Violence Survivors	CoC	\$899,638
Housing Resource Center RRH Program	CoC	\$204,384
Lewis, Mason, and Thurston County Rapid Rehousing for Survivors	CoC	\$1,286,105
Martha's Place	CoC	\$342,038
Mason County Shelter Transitional Housing Program	CoC	\$99,668
New Hope RRH	CoC	\$120,169
Next Steps Grays Harbor FY 2024	CoC	\$164,908
NWYS TH-RRH Project	CoC	\$271,276
OK County Rapid Re-Housing	CoC	\$87,744
Our Ark RRH	CoC	\$179,858
Our Ark SSO	CoC	\$115,602
Outreach and Drop-In Services YHDP 2024	CoC	\$142,124
Outreach Services Replacement YHDP	CoC	\$105,784
Over 55 RRH Project	CoC	\$106,849

<u>Project Name</u> Pacific County Supportive Housing Collaborative	<u>Program</u> CoC	<u>Awarded Amount</u> \$294,568
Pear Tree Place III	CoC	\$61,416
Permanent Supportive Housing for the Severely Mentally III	CoC	\$84,352
Quixote Village	CoC	\$77,868
Rapid Rehousing For Survivors of Violence Project	CoC	\$521,922
RISE Transitional Housing	CoC	\$156,616
Rod's House YHDP FY2024	CoC	\$120,431
Shelter Plus Care Tenant Based	CoC	\$2,343,817
Sisyphus II Housing Project-Agape Unlimited CoC Program-PSH-Sponsor Base Rental Assistance (PSH SRA)	CoC	\$378,446
Skagit Family Development	CoC	\$74,793
Skagit Housing Solutions	CoC	\$129,038
Sommerset	CoC	\$70,908
SSO - YA Support Services	CoC	\$74,647
SunBelt Apartments	CoC	\$186,587
Supportive Services for Unaccompanied Youth	CoC	\$46,828
The Next Step	CoC	\$403,139
Turning Point Rapid Re-Housing Program FY2024	CoC	\$157,121
Turning Point Rapid Rehousing Project	CoC	\$448,082
WA-501 CoC Planning Application FY 2024	CoC	\$931,566
Walla Walla YHDP	CoC	\$114,253
Washington State Rural Continuum of Care HMIS	CoC	\$151,258
Whatcom Community Leasing	CoC	\$702,479
Whatcom Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$314,716
YES Mobile Services YHDP Renewal 2024	CoC	\$89,099
YHDP Coastal CAP RRH FY2024 Renewal	CoC	\$137,127
YHDP Commerce RRH Replacement	CoC	\$415,048
YHDP Commerce Whitman CAP SSO Replacement	CoC	\$29,874

CoC Name

#### **Project Name Program** Awarded Amount YHDP Round 2 Youth Lead CoC \$190,800 YHDP Round 6 Youth Lead CoC \$359,733 YHDP Serenity House SSO Replacement CoC \$119,708 YHDP Skagit Joint Component Program CoC \$251,436 YHDP Whatcom TH Application FY2021 CoC \$195,397 YNHS HealthyHousing Consolidated CoC \$163,258 YNHS Viceno Apartments PSH CoC \$630,769 YNHS YHDP SSO Renewal FY2024 CoC \$27,313 YNHS YHDP TH RRH FY 2024 CoC \$199,447 Young Adult Rapid Rehousing CoC \$146,303 Youth exceeding limitations (YELP) CoC \$105,640 Youth Homelessness Demonstration Program RRH CoC \$121,372 Youth Solutions SSO CoC \$29,912

#### \$22,631,077

WA-502 - Spokane City & County CoC		
WA 0109 Catholic Charities SMS TH FY 2024 (WA0109UOT022316)	CoC	\$67,755
WA 0126 VOA Alexandria's House FY 2024 (WA0126U0T022316)	CoC	\$73,736
WA 0130 VOA Samaritan 05-06 FY 2024 (WA0130U0T022316)	CoC	\$831,830
WA 0288 Catholic Charities RRH for Families FY 2024 (WA0288UOT022310)	CoC	\$562,791
WA 0329 City of Spokane HMIS Project FY 2024 (UOT022308)	CoC	\$208,239
WA 0330 SNAP Singles Homeless Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 (WA03300UOT022308)	CoC	\$288,718
WA03300001022308) WA 0331 SNAP RRH for Households without Children FY 2024 (WA0331U0T022308)	CoC	\$303,220
WA 0353 YWCA RRH for DV Survivors for Households with Children FY 2024 (WA0353U0T022308)	CoC	\$409,269
WA0353001022300) WA 0373 Catholic Charities Homeless Families Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 (WA0373UOT022307)	CoC	\$262,601
WA0374 Catholic Charities PSH Consolidation FY 2024 (WA0374UOT022307)	CoC	\$238,589
WA 0418 Catholic Charities PSH II FY 2024 (WA0418U0T022305)	CoC	\$245,841
WA 0420 YWCA RRH for Survivors of DV FY 2024 (WA0420UOT022305)	CoC	\$410,983

WA-501 Total :

Project Name	<u>Program</u>	Awarded Amount
WA 0511 VOA PSH Scattered Sites FY 2024 (WA0511U0T022302)	CoC	\$780,295
WA 0512 Catholic Charities PSH Support Rent FY 2024 (WA0512UOT022302)	CoC	\$239,620
WA 0594 YWCA Coordinated Entry for DV Survivors FY2024 (WA0594UOT22300)	CoC	\$137,689
WA 0595 City of Spokane UFA Costs FY 2024 (WA0595U0T022300)	CoC	\$160,614
WA 0596 City of Spokane CoC Planning FY 2024 (WA0596UOTO22300)	CoC	\$267,690
YHDP Host Homes Application FY2024 (WA0526U0T022301)	CoC	\$81,426
YHDP SSO Application FY2024 (WA0527U0T022301	CoC	\$199,254
YHDP TH/RRH Application FY2024 (WA0525U0T022301)	CoC	\$979,683
YHDP Youth CE Application FY2024 (WA0529 U0T022301)	CoC	\$135,807
WA-502 Total :		\$6,885,650
WA-503 - Tacoma, Lakewood/Pierce County CoC		
CoC Planning Project 2024	CoC	\$347,219
Collaborative Housing Expansion	CoC	\$1,245,988
Discover Independence	CoC	\$894,947
Elite Housing	CoC	\$511,984
Hilltop Lofts	CoC	\$296,168
Housing 4 Success	CoC	\$402,282
Housing First	CoC	\$845,430
Pierce County HMIS Project	CoC	\$66,713
Safe Choices Expansion	CoC	\$11,141
SCH Sponsor Based Rental Assistance	CoC	\$298,617
WA-503 Total :		\$4,920,489
WA-504 - Everett/Snohomish County CoC		

Beachwood North	CoC	\$47,309
CCS Everett Safe Streets Supportive Housing	CoC	\$463,021
CCS Home Connection	CoC	\$702,706

### CoC Name

Project Name	Program	Awarded Amount
CCS Homeless Families, Home at Last	CoC	\$325,824
CCS Journey Home	CoC	\$518,504
CCS Meadowdale	CoC	\$298,007
CCS The Road Home	CoC	\$466,794
CCS Veterans Permanent Housing	CoC	\$158,518
Community Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$299,649
Coordinated Entry	CoC	\$394,320
Coordinated Entry Expansion	CoC	\$242,352
Domestic Violence Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$223,738
Domestic Violence Rapid Rehousing Non-CoC Expansion	CoC	\$384,885
DV Joint Transitional Housing-Rapid Rehousing	CoC	\$638,685
HMIS Lead	CoC	\$224,349
HMIS Lead Expansion	CoC	\$294,792
Long Term Leasing for the Chronically Homeless Disabled	CoC	\$521,604
Long Term Leasing for the Disabled	CoC	\$474,515
Monte Cristo	CoC	\$90,785
Pathways Home (PSH)	CoC	\$350,789
Shelter Plus Care #5	CoC	\$7,032,842
WA-504 CoC Planning Application FY2024	CoC	\$721,881
WA-504 UFA Costs Application FY2024	CoC	\$433,129
YHDP Snohomish Young Adult Housing	CoC	\$952,957
YHDP Youth Engagement Team	CoC	\$439,725
WA-504 Total :		\$16,701,680

# WA-508 - Vancouver/Clark County CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY2024	CoC	\$67,680
Connections	CoC	\$230,053
DV Bonus Renewal Project Application FY2024	CoC	\$141,438

Project Name	<u>Program</u>	Awarded Amount
HMIS Renewal Project Application FY2024	CoC	\$161,440
Impact NW Permanent Supportive Housing (Clark)	CoC	\$255,696
Story Street	CoC	\$916,099
Way Home Too 2024	CoC	\$405,898
WA-508 Total :		\$2,178,304
Washington Total :		\$120,285,123